RAL.LI CATALUNYA - 1/32 - 22 ETAPA

[POS| Ne | PILOT | Gr. |Copa| T.Etapa | T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 | T.TOTAL | ESCUDERIA |  CcoTxE |
1 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 189,00 47,512 34,149 33,489 37,02 36,834 386,97 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 192,78 45,903 36,489 34,482 38,398 37,509 393,90 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
3 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 203,23 50,984 37,08 36,731 39,728 38,711 403,61 PS FERRARI
4 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 208,11 46,537 36,343 36,219 42,104 46,905 420,66 PS ASTON MARTIN
5 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 214,76 51,389 39,679 40,448 41,666 41,577 432,93 GASS FERRARI
6 73 DANI SAHBI SN 215,22 50,799 38,802 41,257 42,465 41,895 435,20 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
7 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 218,52 51,528 39,49 41,457 43,073 42,976 443,98 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
8 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 221,37 53,351 42,389 39,804 43,647 42176 449,20 MIAU TEAM LAMBORGHINI
9 152 TITO GARCIA SN 221,67 51,03 39,806 40,827 45,266 44,738 452,91 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
10 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 233,50 60,601 40,123 42,797 46,213 43,768 464,55 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
11 22 ORIOL RIBO N 232,58 53,772 41,232 45,491 44,693 47,393 464,89 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
12 186 GUILLEM ROMERO N 233,81 54,947 43,805 43,743 45,116 46,195 469,95 RODAMON SLOT SURIA CITROEN
13 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 233,84 54,94 42,822 43,834 46,502 45,744 471,39 PS FERRARI
14 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 235,32 54,989 40,896 47,435 45,889 46,11 481,92 CALAFORNIA SLOT SUBARU
15 121 JOAN LLANES SN 233,87 58,491 42,594 43,254 45,073 44,462 482,06 SCA FERRARI
16 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 243,34 62,816 44,244 43,872 45,21 47,196 484,05 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
17 209 CRISTIAN GENE SN 242,10 55,838 42 555 46,093 49,291 48,32 495,03 LLEIDA HOBBY FERRARI
18 156 LLUIS TORRA SN 246,04 58,805 43,214 46,368 49,08 48,572 500,25 MIAU TEAM SUBARU
19 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 252,13 60,908 52,756 44,299 47,711 46,455 500,48 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
20 64 MANEL TRIVINO AK 247,46 56,261 48,719 43,926 51,15 47,402 506,61 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
21 120 JORDI LLANES N 248,29 58,783 44,691 46,217 50,76 47,838 507,05 SCA CITROEN
22 4 RAFA BENITO N 248,26 61,501 44,228 47,257 47,93 47,343 507,16 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
23 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 245,02 57,966 44 554 46,339 46,408 49,755 508,89 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
24 119 JOEL REY N 251,79 58,843 46,197 47,913 49,547 49,291 509,08 SCA CITROEN
25 136 JORDI GALLART N 252,28 58,521 45,3 49,178 49,452 49,833 509,89 MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC CITROEN
26 208 BORJA PAJARES - F.C. SN 258,59 57,376 42,869 44,999 61,357 51,992 510,02 TAMASLOT RENAULT
27 43 JOSEP NUNO N 251,95 60,479 44,081 48,108 50,077 49,208 513,59 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
28 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 256,33 59,657 47,534 49,521 50,412 49,21 517,35 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
29 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 248,38 58,005 53,729 42,342 46,229 48,08 518,27 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
30 158 DAVID ROCA DESF 262,79 59,825 47,932 51,013 50,823 53,194 527,46 MIAU TEAM POLO
31 212 JOSEP PELAI SN 259,54 64,172 49,483 48,853 47,891 49,14 528,97 LLEIDA HOBBY FERRARI
32 21 JOSEPRIBO N 257,69 61,705 46,798 48,062 50,267 50,859 531,48 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
33 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 262,02 65,999 49,201 48,575 49,555 48,695 533,14 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
34 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 264,29 64,385 48,667 50,205 51,199 49,834 533,72 AS POLO
35 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 268,02 61,833 49,878 51,094 54,515 50,704 533,83 MIAU TEAM POLO
36 16 JORDI GARCIA GUARDIA SN 247,43 60,793 43,803 45137 48,082 49,62 536,23 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
37 6 DAVID BENITO N 273,48 65,676 47,739 53,322 52,512 54,229 539,08 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
38 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 270,56 68,088 50,157 50,722 50,747 50,842 541,36 AS POLO
39 127 CLAUDI MARTI N 266,45 64,564 48,913 49,414 53,238 50,319 542,95 COCOTEAM CITROEN
40 35 XENIA VALVERDE N 270,92 66,746 50,376 50,3 53,642 49,861 545,61 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
41 67 SERGIPUIG N 263,81 63,488 49,375 49,191 52,827 48,93 546,97 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

46
141
110
163
216
182
206
122
14
174
13
17
142
128
215
129
210
214
213
207
135
157
5
151
184
72

JOSEP LLUIS VILA
CARLES ZAMORA
MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO
ALBERT GRANADOS
PABLO PRIETO
FERRAN SALADICH
CARLES MANCHA
XAVIER PONT

JOAN SOLDEVILA
JORDI GUBERNA
MONTSE EGEA
JOAN CANONGIA
ESTEVE SERRA
JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ
CARLOS MIGUEL
JEP MARTI

JOAN PELAI

MARC CALERO
ANGEL MASEGOSA
LLUIS NAVAS

JOAN GALLART
TONI ESPELT

ELI NUNO

MARC ORTEGA
LLUIS ORTIGA
DOLORS VICENTE

DESF

DESF
DESF

AK

DESF

DESF

DESF
DESF

D-V

270,42
271,99
272,45
271,63
271,98
273,04
271,65
277,94
274,02
282,93
275,90
279,04
274,39
280,06
280,57
283,64
286,21
279,31
290,71
280,09
299,60
297,94
299,97
303,42
304,91
310,85

62,508
65,179
65,459
64,799

67

64,903

64,43
67,895
67,239
71,029
62,783
66,977
64,541
64,939
68,261
73,249
68,909
67,663
65,678
67,168
72,527
63,725
73,342
78,304
74,248
76,369

51,639
50,055
49,647
48,581
47,577
54,206
49,964
52,768
48,936
49,249
54,229
51,352
52,049
49,843
51,582
50,379
49,643
52,741
54,746
53,069
53,702
67,423
55,755
55,129
54,1
56,016

53,422
50,399
50,839
53,352
51,367
51,616
51,756
53,228
49,068
56,057
51,791
52,84
52,541
54,52
56,289
54,941
53,432
51,411
53,781
50,492
57,008
54,251
56,779
56,639
61,772
58,39

51,16
52,76
52,761
53,25
52,353
51,676
51,561
52,56
56,888
51,994
52,968
53,359
53,352
55,987
52,545
53,325
59,364
54,376
61,181
55,003
58,292
57,075
57,872
57,097
59,364
58,961

51,694
53,601
53,747
51,652
53,684
50,639
53,937
51,486
51,891
54,604
54,134
54,515
51,902
54,775
51,897
51,75

54,863
53,115
55,32

54,359
58,073
55,462
56,221
56,247
55,425
61,116

547,17
547,20
548,17
549,51
549,59
550,07
552,30
554,68
557,67
557,83
558,33
560,39
561,26
562,96
565,86
569,34
569,62
570,28
581,05
581,76
586,76
588,98
614,61
617,65
622,30
632,18

LLUM-LLAMP
SLOT SES

CALAFORNIA SLOT

MIAU TEAM
AS

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
COCOTEAM

COCOTEAM
LLEIDA HOBBY

SPA-MONTMANTELL
MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP

TOT LIMIT

LLUM-LLAMP

POLO
FORD
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
TOYOTA
FORD
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FERRARI
CITROEN
CITROEN
FERRARI
CITROEN
POLO
SUBARU
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN



