

RAL.LI CATALUNYA - 1/32 - 2ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUERIA	COTXE
1	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		189,00	47,512	34,149	33,489	37,02	36,834	386,97	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		192,78	45,903	36,489	34,482	38,398	37,509	393,90	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
3	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		203,23	50,984	37,08	36,731	39,728	38,711	403,61	PS	FERRARI
4	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		208,11	46,537	36,343	36,219	42,104	46,905	420,66	PS	ASTON MARTIN
5	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		214,76	51,389	39,679	40,448	41,666	41,577	432,93	GASS	FERRARI
6	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		215,22	50,799	38,802	41,257	42,465	41,895	435,20	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
7	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		218,52	51,528	39,49	41,457	43,073	42,976	443,98	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
8	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		221,37	53,351	42,389	39,804	43,647	42,176	449,20	MIAU TEAM	LAMBORGHINI
9	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		221,67	51,03	39,806	40,827	45,266	44,738	452,91	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
10	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		233,50	60,601	40,123	42,797	46,213	43,768	464,55	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
11	22	ORIOI RIBÓ	N		232,58	53,772	41,232	45,491	44,693	47,393	464,89	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
12	186	GUILLEM ROMERO	N		233,81	54,947	43,805	43,743	45,116	46,195	469,95	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	CITROEN
13	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		233,84	54,94	42,822	43,834	46,502	45,744	471,39	PS	FERRARI
14	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		235,32	54,989	40,896	47,435	45,889	46,11	481,92	CALAFORNIA SLOT	SUBARU
15	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		233,87	58,491	42,594	43,254	45,073	44,462	482,06	SCA	FERRARI
16	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		243,34	62,816	44,244	43,872	45,21	47,196	484,05	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
17	209	CRISTIAN GENÉ	SN		242,10	55,838	42,555	46,093	49,291	48,32	495,03	LLEIDA HOBBY	FERRARI
18	156	LLUIS TORRA	SN		246,04	58,805	43,214	46,368	49,08	48,572	500,25	MIAU TEAM	SUBARU
19	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		252,13	60,908	52,756	44,299	47,711	46,455	500,48	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
20	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		247,46	56,261	48,719	43,926	51,15	47,402	506,61	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
21	120	JORDI LLANES	N		248,29	58,783	44,691	46,217	50,76	47,838	507,05	SCA	CITROEN
22	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	248,26	61,501	44,228	47,257	47,93	47,343	507,16	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
23	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		245,02	57,966	44,554	46,339	46,408	49,755	508,89	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
24	119	JOEL REY	N		251,79	58,843	46,197	47,913	49,547	49,291	509,08	SCA	CITROEN
25	136	JORDI GALLART	N		252,28	58,521	45,3	49,178	49,452	49,833	509,89	MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC	CITROEN
26	208	BORJA PAJARES - F.C.	SN		258,59	57,376	42,869	44,999	61,357	51,992	510,02	TAMASLOT	RENAULT
27	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		251,95	60,479	44,081	48,108	50,077	49,208	513,59	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
28	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		256,33	59,657	47,534	49,521	50,412	49,21	517,35	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
29	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		248,38	58,005	53,729	42,342	46,229	48,08	518,27	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
30	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		262,79	59,825	47,932	51,013	50,823	53,194	527,46	MIAU TEAM	POLO
31	212	JOSEP PELAI	SN		259,54	64,172	49,483	48,853	47,891	49,14	528,97	LLEIDA HOBBY	FERRARI
32	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	257,69	61,705	46,798	48,062	50,267	50,859	531,48	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
33	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		262,02	65,999	49,201	48,575	49,555	48,695	533,14	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
34	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		264,29	64,385	48,667	50,205	51,199	49,834	533,72	AS	POLO
35	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		268,02	61,833	49,878	51,094	54,515	50,704	533,83	MIAU TEAM	POLO
36	16	JORDI GARCIA GUARDIA	SN		247,43	60,793	43,803	45,137	48,082	49,62	536,23	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
37	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	273,48	65,676	47,739	53,322	52,512	54,229	539,08	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
38	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		270,56	68,088	50,157	50,722	50,747	50,842	541,36	AS	POLO
39	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	266,45	64,564	48,913	49,414	53,238	50,319	542,95	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
40	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	270,92	66,746	50,376	50,3	53,642	49,861	545,61	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
41	67	SERGI PUIG	N		263,81	63,488	49,375	49,191	52,827	48,93	546,97	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN

42	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		270,42	62,508	51,639	53,422	51,16	51,694	547,17	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
43	141	CARLES ZAMORA	N		271,99	65,179	50,055	50,399	52,76	53,601	547,20	SLOT SES	FORD
44	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		272,45	65,459	49,647	50,839	52,761	53,747	548,17	.	POLO
45	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	DESF		271,63	64,799	48,581	53,352	53,25	51,652	549,51	CALAFORNIA SLOT	POLO
46	216	PABLO PRIETO	N		271,98	67	47,577	51,367	52,353	53,684	549,59	.	CITROEN
47	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		273,04	64,903	54,206	51,616	51,676	50,639	550,07	.	TOYOTA
48	206	CARLES MANCHA	N		271,65	64,43	49,964	51,756	51,561	53,937	552,30	.	FORD
49	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		277,94	67,895	52,768	53,228	52,56	51,486	554,68	MIAU TEAM	POLO
50	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	274,02	67,239	48,936	49,068	56,888	51,891	557,67	AS	CITROEN
51	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		282,93	71,029	49,249	56,057	51,994	54,604	557,83	.	POLO
52	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	275,90	62,783	54,229	51,791	52,968	54,134	558,33	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
53	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		279,04	66,977	51,352	52,84	53,359	54,515	560,39	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
54	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		274,39	64,541	52,049	52,541	53,352	51,902	561,26	MIAU TEAM	POLO
55	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	280,06	64,939	49,843	54,52	55,987	54,775	562,96	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
56	215	CARLOS MIGUEL	N		280,57	68,261	51,582	56,289	52,545	51,897	565,86	.	CITROEN
57	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	283,64	73,249	50,379	54,941	53,325	51,75	569,34	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
58	210	JOAN PELAI	SN		286,21	68,909	49,643	53,432	59,364	54,863	569,62	LLEIDA HOBBY	FERRARI
59	214	MARC CALERO	N		279,31	67,663	52,741	51,411	54,376	53,115	570,28	.	CITROEN
60	213	ANGEL MASEGOSA	N		290,71	65,678	54,746	53,781	61,181	55,32	581,05	.	CITROEN
61	207	LLUIS NAVAS	SN		280,09	67,168	53,069	50,492	55,003	54,359	581,76	.	FERRARI
62	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	299,60	72,527	53,702	57,008	58,292	58,073	586,76	SPA-MONTMANTELL	CITROEN
63	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		297,94	63,725	67,423	54,251	57,075	55,462	588,98	MIAU TEAM	POLO
64	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	299,97	73,342	55,755	56,779	57,872	56,221	614,61	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
65	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I	303,42	78,304	55,129	56,639	57,097	56,247	617,65	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
66	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	304,91	74,248	54,1	61,772	59,364	55,425	622,30	.	CITROEN
67	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	310,85	76,369	56,016	58,39	58,961	61,116	632,18	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN